

Ag-No 40/NABARD/SBO/2023-24

(Part B)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Cost of RCC H.L. Bridge from TO S JALGIR WACHH GTSNY
Road CH. Q. GADKIN

Rishangam. 2

DIVISION

Bothia

SUB-DIVISION

Abstract.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1772

MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKHTAR

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/4) Bored cast-in-situ					
M ₂₅ — do — 41					
VMB-177/ P.N. (04) - 120.0 m					
@ R 30277.76/m — 126,33,33/-					
2/5) S/P/P 44mm bar					
reinforcement — do — 41					
VMB 177/ P.N. (02-03) - 141.0 m					
@ R 80770.75/MT — 5,43,198/-					
3/6) providing steel liner					
10mm thick — do — 41					
VMB (02) - 177/ (03) - 2.13 MT.					
@ R 1,05,77/-/MT — 2,25,292/-					
4/ providing constructing					
temporary — do — 41					
VMB-177/ (02) - 01 m					
@ R 78,553.82/m — 1,78,584/-					
5/40) const of embankment					
with — do — 41					
VMB 177/ P.N. (01) - 595.22 m					
@ R 261.09/m ³ — 1,55,604/-					
6/41) const of CSP by					
providing — do — 41					
VMB (02) 177/ P.N. (01) - 27.09 m					
@ R 4503.55/m ³ — 1,22,001/-					
7/42) Providing laying RCC N/S					
VMB 177/ P.N. (02) - 20.0 m					
@ R 8394.22/m — 2,51,822/-					

Continuation

RS- 55,98,237/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Const. of Acc H.L.					
Bridge from TOS Jagirgachia					
OTSNY Road					
Agency: Mohammad Nadeem Akhtar					
Agreement No.: 40/NABARD/SRD/2023-24					
Date of Commencement: 13/03/2024					
Date of Completion: 10/09/2025					

Abstract of cost					
①	(i)	Earth work in excavation			
		for structure E.I.			
		532.53 m ³ @ 7.47 B.P. (11)			
		@ 427.083/m ³ — Rs.		227437.00	
	(ii)	ELW in excavation			
		3m to 6m depth			
		172.59 m ³ @ 7.47 B.P. (11)			
		@ 507.17/m ³ — Rs.		87532.00	
②	3	plus RCC 430mm pile			
		found — E.I.			
		239.598 m ³ @ 7.47 B.P. (11)			
		@ 9481.42/m ³ — Rs.		2271729.00	
④	4	p/s Bored Cast-in-situ			

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
16/ 8(a) Carrying out pile load test: Initial load test				
Qty vide MB-1771			1.00 no.	
Page - 6				
@ Rs. 1,50,000 = 00/no				Rs. 1,50,000 = 00
17/ 8(b) Carrying out pile load test: Routine pile load test				
Qty vide MB-1771			1.00 no.	
Page - 6				
@ Rs. 1,25,000 = 00/no				Rs. 1,25,000 = 00
18/ 8(c) Carrying out pile load test: Horizontal pile load test				
Qty vide MB-1771			1.00 no.	
Page - 6				
@ Rs. 1,00,000 = 00/no				Rs. 1,00,000 = 00
Total				Rs. 2365195 = 00
Add 1% cess				Rs. 236512 = 00
Add 18% GST				Rs. 4257215 = 00
Add 18% S & up to date				Rs. 144011 = 00
Total				Rs. 28288933 = 00
less 0.20% below				Rs. 56578 = 00
Total				Rs. 28345511 = 00
less prev. pay. (-)				Rs. @ 10272956 = 00
				25022312 = 00
Total				Rs. @ 10072555
				3323199 = 00
				3323199 = 00

Continuation